
4.7 Qty Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

Extended 

Price

4.71 2 $6,094.60 $12,189.20 $6,300.00 $12,600.00 $6,690.00 $13,380.00 $7,747.00 $15,494.00

4.8 0

30

4.9 $12,189.20

4.1 YES

4.11 30 Days

Pricing

03-19JAN10 - Two-Way 

Radio Equipment-T-Pass 

Combiner

COOP (Yes or No)

Delivery After Receipt of Order

132-174MHz Combiner

Cash Discount

Days

Holzberg 

Communications

Warner 

Communications

YES

5 Weeks

YES

4 Weeks

BID TABULATION

GRAND TOTAL

MINK Marketing Tessco Inc.

0

30

$12,600.00

15

$13,380.00

30

$15,494.00

YES

4 to 6 Weeks

0 0


